
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4563
ANSWERED ON:25.04.2008
TRADE UNIONS OF LIC OF INDIA
More Shri Vasantrao J.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether recognition has been granted to Trade Unions of LIC of India; and

(b) if not, the reasons thereof:

Answer

The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (Shri Pawan Kumar Baasal)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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